
EVENT DEADLINE

HUD opens FY 2018 CoC Program Competition Wednesday, June 20, 2018

Local Timeline and LOI Published to CDD website/email list/HTF dropbox Monday, June 25, 2018

Ranking and Scoring Criteria Finalized by CoC Application Committee Thursday, July 12, 2018

Letters of Intent to Apply Due Tuesday, July 17, 2018

New and Renewal Project Applications Due Friday, August 10, 2018

Application Committee Review and Rank Decisions Due Friday, August 17, 2018

Notification to All Applicants of Selection Monday, August 20, 2018

Project Applicants Edits and Revisions Completed Friday, September 7, 2018

Technical Reviews and Coordination with Applicants September 10 – 13, 2018

Project Applications Finalized September 10 – 13, 2018

Consolidated Application and Priority Listing Published Friday, September 14, 2018

Consolidated Application Submitted Sunday, September 16, 2018

HUD Deadline for Submission of CoC Consolidated Application Tuesday, September 18, 2018


